



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 35864 of 2000

Faiku

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Settlement Officer Consolidation And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Abhishek Rai, Govind Krishna
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Brij Raj Verma, C.S.C., Kedar Nath Mishra, Shubham Tripathi

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 9.4.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

March 23, 2026

Vandana Y.